SWEDBANK AB SER A

SWEDBANK AB SER A
WKN: 4846523

ISIN: SE0000242455

Overview

2024/05/21 17:29:45
Price

217.00 SEK

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.91% (-2.00)

SE0000242455

SWED A

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK
Financial
Stock
21,041 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

216.60 SEK (1,571)
216.80 SEK (5,346)

218.20 SEK
218.20 SEK
214.10 SEK
219.00 SEK
215.922736 SEK
1,969,332
424,277,968.50
4,991
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/05/17 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/05/13 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/05/10 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/05/03 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/04/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=171497127,171505818,172414132,202356336,67941738,202356337,257594935,257594563,257594200,257594199,257595380,257595379,257595180,257595179
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000242455&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae0feeae4b2815d621ec0e2542332fcab5b3d5329163539620f17230f8ca1ffd&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3277c446024351fe7&time=1716397643&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ef3bfd2f11411fdbc190bcb9b4a1197f22e2ca312b00c1dce681602eedb79c4&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c6d97eef27394fdb1&time=1716397643&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5f958a3b7aa2fd94913d59133af6d5d0aeb8065362c92bb3db5e2f778ce7207&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2c98125a42ebecab4&time=1716397643&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41c3df66809f6475ceb99eff984c4e493890c1a52464a757d1ee9842bf132b18&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6b96079ce74127184&time=1716397643&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2304fca40ae73cf817646a3bcec8885db4c418080bf1170331b724df2507915a&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e30b8defd919cfd30&time=1716397643&tool=RSC

SWEDBANK AB SER A

Details

2024/05/21 17:29:45

Price
217.00 SEK
Difference © -091%(-2.00)
General attributes
ISIN SE0000242455
Symbol SWED A
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 21,041 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 216.60 SEK (1,571)
Ask (Ask size) 216.80 SEK (5,346)
Open 218.20 SEK
High 218.20 SEK
Low 214.10 SEK
Close (prev. day) 219.00 SEK
VWAP 215.922736 SEK
Volume (pcs) 1,969,332
Trading volume 424,277,968.50
Number of trades 4,991
Last size 201
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.57% +27.29% +23.54%
Perf (abs.) +2.68 +4.04 +3.59
Beta 1.07 0.98 0.84
Volatility 27.36 26.62 28.89
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/
05/21
Stuttgart 2024/
05/21
Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/
05/21
Munich 2024/
05/21

Time Price

18:08 18.61 EUR

15:33 18.58 EUR

17:29 217.00 SEK

08:05 18.745 EUR

1,630,351
2,281,468

217.74 SEK )
215.44 SEK )
215.48 SEK (2,518,338)
200.59 SEK (2,450,801)
233.80 SEK (2024/03/08)
)
)
)

—_ o~ o~ o~

195.35 SEK (2024/01/17
233.80 SEK (2024/03/08
165.60 SEK (2023/05/31

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.02 16
0.00 3
424.28 4,991
0.00 1
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=SE0000242455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79096055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10866353
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251690495

SWEDBANK AB SER A

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/15

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

17:25

13:56

20:20

16:31

18:46

215.95 SEK  0.00

18.59 EUR  0.01

20.2536 USD 0.41

18.52 EUR  0.00

18.68 EUR  0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959449
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959449
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19445819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15809003
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9466119

SWEDBANK AB SER A

Company profile

Company Logo

Swedbank @

Contact Details
SWEDBANK AB

Landsvagen 40, Jarnvagsgatan 18 - 172 63

Sundbyberg

Telefon: +46-8-585-900-00

Fax: +46-8-796-80-92

E-mail: info@swedbank.se

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jens
Henriksson

Anders
Karlsson

Anna-Karin
Laurell

Bo Bengtsson
Britta Hjorth-
Larsen

Carina Strand
Charlotte Rydin
Erik Ljungberg
Jon Lidefelt
Kerstin Winlof
Lars-Erik
Danielsson
Lotta Lovén
Malin Lilliecrona

Rolf Marquardt

Sandra
Almstrém

Tomas Hedberg

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hans Goran
Persson

Dalius Misiunas
Anna Mossberg
Annika Creutzer
Biljana Pehrsson
Bjorn Riese
Goran Bengtsson
Hans Gunnar
Eckerstrom
Helena Liljedahl
Kerstin
Hermansson
Per Olof Nyman

Roger Ljung

Ake Skoglund

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@swedbank.se
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